
Firozpur - Madgaon SF Jansadharan Special (UnReserved)/02450X - SF - NR 
FZR/Firozpur Cantt. Junction to MAO/Madgaon Junction 

39h 15m - 2306 km - 15 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 FZR Firozpur Cantt.
Junction

23:00 0 1 0 58 199 NR

2 BTI Bathinda Junction 00:30 00:35 5m 0 2 88 69 NR
3 JIND Jind Junction 03:03 03:05 2m 0 2 258 59 224 NR
4 ROK Rohtak Junction 04:03 04:05 2m 0 2 315 37 219 NR
5 DSJ Delhi Safdarjung 06:10 06:40 30m 0 2 392 71 228 NR
6 KOTA Kota Junction 13:10 13:20 10m 2 2 855 60 253 WCR
7 RTM Ratlam Junction 17:45 17:50 5m 0 2 1122 72 494 WR
8 BRC Vadodara Junction 21:28 21:46 18m 0 2 1383 58 36 WR
9 ST Surat 00:01 00:03 2m 0 3 1512 61 59 WR
10 BSR Vasai Road 03:35 03:40 5m 0 3 1728 45 7 WR
11 PNVL Panvel Junction 05:05 05:10 5m 0 3 1792 47 12 CR
12 ROHA Roha 06:45 06:50 5m 0 3 1866 72 10 CR
13 RN Ratnagiri 09:40 09:45 5m 0 3 2070 75 125 KR
14 PERN Pernem 12:08 12:10 2m 0 3 2249 55 19 KR
15 THVM Thivim 12:22 12:24 2m 0 3 2260 29 22 KR
16 KRMI Karmali 13:00 13:02 2m 0 3 2277 24 7 KR
17 MAO Madgaon Junction 14:15 0 3 2306 - 9 KR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 03 2024 (07:00)

Jul 03 2024 (07:00)

1

1


